

C-17199/25 (R.a-17069/25)
CNR-WBHW050171592025

04.

20.12.2025

Today is fixed for E.O report.

E.O is not filed report.

Case is adjourned.

To 31.01.2026 for E.O report.

Sd/

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Niladri Kumar Nath (JOCODE WB01217)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.